GoGo!l/j—hL—2 inAE— k=08
AR AL—2 2C— F/{—D%i8 1.049 km HH B
REEL—A 2023/04/23 09:40 - ......
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Lap Laptime = B Lap Laptime = Bl Lap Laptime = B%l
65 1:04.362 +1.087 10:52:47.391 131 1:05.026 +1.751 13:14:06.774
(04) JOHANAMOE) A 66 1:03.577 +0.302 10:53:50.968 132 1:04.925 +1.650 13:15:11.699
1 1:10.912 +7.637 9:41:20.153 67 1:06.030 +2.755 10:54:56.998 133 1:05.484 +2.209 13:16:17.183
2 1:06.132 +2.857 9:42:26.285 68 1:04.954 +1.679 10:56:01.952 134 1:05.373 +2.098 13:17:22.556
3 1:03.984 +0.709 9:43:30.269 69 1:04.128 +0.853 10:57:06.080 135 1:05.226 +1.951 13:18:27.782
4 1:03.337 +0.062 9:44:33.606 70 2:32.857 +1:29.582 10:59:38.937 136 1:04.668 +1.393 13:19:32.450
s 0:45:36.881 71 1:04.056 +0.781 11:00:42.993 137 1:05.744 +2.469 13:20:38.194
6 1:03.444 +0.169 9:46:40.325 72 1:04.383 +1.108 11:01:47.376 138 1:06.199 +2.924 13:21:44.393
7 1:03.891 +0.616 9:47:44.216 73 1:04.004 +0.729 11:02:51.380 139 1:08.922 +5.647 13:22:53.315
8 1:03.439 +0.164 9:48:47.655 74 1:03.709 +0.434 11:03:55.089 140 1:04.986 +1.711 13:23:58.301
9 1:03.705 +0.430 0:49:51.360 75 1:04.570 +1.295 11:04:50.659 141 1:04.939 +1.664 13:25:03.240
10 1:03.616 +0.341 9:50:54.976 76 1:03.768 +0.493 11:06:03.427 142 1:06.070 +2.795 13:26:09.310
11 1:03.605 +0.330 9:51:58.581 77 1:03.690 +0.415 11:07:07.117 143 1:05.856 +2.581 13:27:15.166
12 1:04.370 +1.005 0:53:02.951 78 1:03.778 +0.503 11:08:10.895 144 1:04.988 +1.713 13:28:20.154
13 1:03.612 +0.337 9:54:06.563 79 2:34.127 +1:30.852 11:10:45.022 145 1:06.018 +2.743 13:29:26.172
14 1:03.514 +0.239 9:55:10.077 80 1:04.106 +0.831 11:11:49.128 146 1:07.110 +3.835 13:30:33.282
15 1:03.344 +0.069 9:56:13.421 81 1:04.099 +0.824 11:12:53.227 147 1:05.358 +2.083 13:31:38.640
16 1:04.171 +0.896 9:57:17.592 82 1:03.829 +0.554 11:13:57.056 148 1:04.945 +1.670 13:32:43.585
17 1:05.291 +2.016 9:58:22.883 83 1:04.625 +1.350 11:15:01.681 149 1:05.922 +2.647 13:33:49.507
18 1:03.657 +0.382 9:59:26.540 84 1:07.609 +4.334 11:16:09.250 150 1:04.949 +1.674 13:34:54.456
19 1:03.375 +0.100 10:00:29.915 85 1:04.974 +1.699 11:17:14.264 151 1:05.502 +2.227 13:35:59.958
20 1:04.832 +1.557 10:01:34.747 86 1:04.775 +1.500 11:18:19.039 152 1:06.738 +3.463 13:37:06.696
21 1:03.704 +0.429 10:02:38.451 87 2:31.258 +1:27.983 11:20:50.297 153 1:05.178 +1.903 13:38:11.874
22 1:03.726 +0.451 10:03:42.177 88 1:05.080 +1.805 11:21:55.377 154 1:05.906 +2.631 13:39:17.780
23 1:04.109 +0.834 10:04:46.286 89 1:04.007 +0.732 11:22:59.384 155 1:05.292 +2.017 13:40:23.072
24 1:03.461 +0.186 10:05:49.747 90 1:04.348 +1.073 11:24:03.732 156 1:07.009 +3.734 13:41:30.081
25 1:03.983 +0.708 10:06:53.730 91 1:03.617 +0.342 11:25:07.349 157 1:05.714 +2.439 13:42:35.795
26 2:34.740  +1:31.465 10:09:28.470 92 1:04.670 +1.395 11:26:12.019 158 1:05.378 +2.103 13:43:41.173
27 1:04.716 +1.441 10:10:33.186 93 1:03.928 +0.653 11:27:15.947 159 1:06.506 +3.231 13:44:47.679
28 1:04.988 +1.713 10:11:38.174 %4 1:04.295 +1.020 11:28:20.242 160 1:05.325 +2.050 13:45:53.004
29 1:04.512 +1.237 10:12:42.686 95 2:33.452 +1:30.177 11:30:53.694 161 1:07.765 +4.490 13:47:00.769
30 1:04.526 +1.251 10:13:47.212 9 1:03.515 +0.240 11:31:57.209 162 1:05.138 +1.863 13:48:05.907
31 1:04.892 +1.617 10:14:52.104 97 1:05.022 +1.747 11:33:02.231 163 1:05.632 +2.357 13:49:11.539
32 1:04.548 +1.273 10:15:56.652 98 1:03.746 +0.471 11:34:05.977 164 1:05.586 +2.311 13:50:17.125
33 1:04.594 +1.319 10:17:01.246 99 1:04.818 +1.543 11:35:10.795 165 1:06.163 +2.888 13:51:23.288
34 1:04.671 +1.396 10:18:05.917 100 1:04.543 +1.268 11:36:15.338 166 1:06.197 +2.922 13:52:29.485
35 1:04.436 +1.161 10:19:10.353 101 1:04.335 +1.060 11:37:19.673 167 1:05.896 +2.621 13:53:35.381
36 1:04.292 +1.017 10:20:14.645 102 1:04.847 +1.572 11:38:24.520 168 1:05.066 +1.791 13:54:40.447
37 1:04.399 +1.124 10:21:19.044 103 1:03.294 +0.019 11:39:27.814 169 1:06.278 +3.003 13:55:46.725
38 1:04.572 +1.297 10:22:23.616 104 1:03.343 +0.068 11:40:31.157 170 1:07.497 +4.222 13:56:54.222
39 1:04.530 +1.255 10:23:28.146 105 1:03:32.147  -1:02:28.872 12:44:03.304 171 2:34.315  +1:31.040 13:59:28.537
40 1:04.663 +1.388 10:24:32.809 106 1:09.605 +6.330 12:45:12.909 172 1:06.464 +3.189 14:00:35.001
41 1:04.662 +1.387 10:25:37.471 107 1:06.978 +3.703 12:46:19.887 173 1:05.732 +2.457 14:01:40.733
4 1:04.372 +1.097 10:26:41.843 108 1:05.451 +2.176 12:47:25.338 174 1:05.384 +2.100 14:02:46.117
3 1:03.870 +0.595 10:27:45.713 109 1:05.820 +2.545 12:48:31.158 175 1:05.239 +1.964 14:03:51.356
44 1:04.415 +1.140 10:28:50.128 110 1:05.906 +2.631 12:49:37.064 176 1:05.293 +2.018 14:04:56.649
45 1:04.107 +0.832 10:29:54.235 111 1:07.225 +3.950 12:50:44.289 177 1:05.044 +1.769 14:06:01.693
46 1:04.010 +0.735 10:30:58.245 112 1:05.142 +1.867 12:51:49.431 178 1:05.147 +1.872 14:07:06.840
47 1:04.740 +1.465 10:32:02.985 113 1:05.000 +1.815 12:52:54.521 179 1:05.419 +2.144 14:08:12.259
48 1:04.042 +0.767 10:33:07.027 114 1:06.116 +2.841 12:54:00.637 180 1:05.758 +2.483 14:09:18.017
49 1:04.009 +0.734 10:34:11.036 115 1:05.203 +1.928 12:55:05.840 181 1:05.407 +2.132 14:10:23.424
50 1:04.443 +1.168 10:35:15.479 116 1:05.328 +2.053 12:56:11.168 182 1:05.393 +2.118 14:11:28.817
51 1:06.229 +2.954 10:36:21.708 117 1:04.960 +1.685 12:57:16.128 183 1:05.059 +1.784 14:12:33.876
52 1:04.195 +0.920 10:37:25.903 118 2:39.044 +1:35.769 12:59:55.172 184 1:06.889 +3.614 14:13:40.765
- 1:04.018 +0.743 10:38:29.921 119 1:05.385 +2.110 13:01:00.557 185 1:05.548 +2.273 14:14:46.313
54 1:04.470 +1.195 10:39:34.391 120 1:04.996 +1.721 13:02:05.553 186 1:05.118 +1.843 14:15:51.431
55 1:04.155 +0.880 10:40:38.546 121 1:05.600 +2.325 13:03:11.153 187 1:05.265 +1.990 14:16:56.696
56 1:04.203 +0.928 10:41:42.749 122 1:05.124 +1.849 13:04:16.277 188 1:05.613 +2.338 14:18:02.309
57 1:04.128 +0.853 10:42:46.877 123 1:05.154 +1.879 13:05:21.431 189 1:07.772 +4.497 14:19:10.081
58 2:30.649  +1:27.374 10:45:17.526 124 1:05.651 +2.376 13:06:27.082 190 1:05.464 +2.189 14:20:15.545
59 1:04.752 1477 10:46:22.278 125 1:06.331 +3.056 13:07:33.413 191 1:05.342 +2.067 14:21:20.887
60 1:04.686 +1.411 10:47:26.964 126 1:05.190 +1.915 13:08:38.603 192 1:05.430 +2.155 14:22:26.317
61 1:04.272 +0.997 10:48:31.236 127 1:06.034 +2.759 13:09:44.637 193 1:05.199 +1.924 14:23:31.516
62 1:03.875 +0.600 10:49:35.111 128 1:06.085 +2.810 13:10:50.722 194 1:05.477 +2.202 14:24:36.993
63 1:03.879 +0.604 10:50:38.990 129 1:05.018 +1.743 13:11:55.740 195 2:39.525 +1:36.250 14:27:16.518
64 1:04.039 +0.764 10:51:43.029 130 1:06.008 +2.733 13:13:01.748 196 1:05.648 +2.373 14:28:22.166
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GoGollyi— FL—2 inA'— F/{—1#i:8

4B AL—A AE=EN—=D#8 1.049 km
REFBEL—A 2023/04/23 09:40 -
L—2 BAtAEFAE 9:39:59
Lap Laptime £ [237] Lap Laptime = EZl Lap Laptime
197 1:07.071 +3.796 14:29:29.237
198 1:07.137 +3.862 14:30:36.374
199 1:09.201 +5.926 14:31:45.575
200 1:06.530 +3.255 14:32:52.105
201 1:06.771 +3.496 14:33:58.876
202 1:08.243 +4.968 14:35:07.119
203 1:05.886 +2.611 14:36:13.005
204 1:06.075 +2.800 14:37:19.080
205 1:05.987 +2.712 14:38:25.067
206 1:05.407 +2.132 14:39:30.474
207 1:05.502 +2.227 14:40:35.976
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